
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

29"

48.25"

35"

86"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 29.7lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)  
OLD BRONZE (OB)  
POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

Delicate swooping arms lend a sense of musicality to each piece in the Harlem family, while the linen drum shades provide a note of
visual rest. The elongated, gestural frame takes cues from ornate vintage chandeliers, while the fine lines and essential hardware offer a
pared-down contemporary update. Harlem is available as a sconce or a chandelier in two sizes, with a choice of Aged Brass, Old Bronze,
or Polished Nickel finishes.

SHIPPING

47" x 19" x 28"

Carton 1 Weight: 33lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:Linen

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 10 • 40 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

HARLEM
6848-OB
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